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Manav Rachna University
National Innovation and Startup (NISP) Implementation Committee

1. Prof. (Dr.) L.K. Bhat
Vice Chancellor
Manav Rachna University, Faridabad
Mail ID — ve@mru.edu.in
Mobile No — 9560807588

2. Prof, (Dr.) Jyotirmay Mathur
Centre for Energy & Environment
Malaviya National Institute of Technology
MNIT, Jaipur
Mail ID - jmathur.mech@mnit.ac.in
Mobile No — 9549654241

3. Dr. Abha Rishi
CEO, Atal Innovation Mission and Centre for Innovation &
Entrepreneurship Dev.
BIMTECH, Greater Noida
Mail ID - abha.rishi@bimtech.ac.in
Mobile No — 9910413996

4, Mr. Sundhanshu Gupta
Senior Director, Talent Transformation
NTT Data
Mail ID - Sudhanshu.G@nttdata.com
Mobile No - 98217 93385

5. Dr. Mani Madhurkar
Programme Manager, Global University Programmes,
IBM Research
Mail ID - manimad9@in.ibm.com
Mobile No — 9560055140

6. Dr. Sharad Mahour
CAE Application Engineer
Design Tech
Mail ID-sharad.mahour@designtechsys.com
Mobile No — 9871943204

7. Mr. Rajat Gahlot
Co-Founder
Quillhash Technologies
Mail ID — rajat@quillhash.com
Mobile No — 9803126149

Chairperson

Ext. Member (Incubator)

Ext. Member (Incubator)

Ext. Member (Industry)

Ext. Member (Industry)

Ext. Member (Industry)

Ext. Member (Startup)
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8. Mr. Mohit Bahl
Co-Founder & Director
Organization — Technoplanet Lab Pvt. Ltd.
Mail ID - mohit@technoplanetlab.com
Mobile No — 8802889909

9. Ms. Prachie Kaushik
Director
Vyomini-India
Mail ID — prachie @vyomini.org
Mobile No — 9716255564

10. Mr. Sanjay Kapoor
Advisor- Entrepreneurship educator and Startups NEN
Mail ID - sanjaykapoorDelhi@gmail.com
Mobile No — 9871379950

11. Mr. Kshitij Sharma
Product Owner, Ericsson
Mail ID — kshitij.sharma@ericsson.com
Mobile No — 8860004152

12. Mr. Prashant Gupta
Software Developer
Amazon USA
Mail ID — prag93@gmail.com
Mobile No — 8860004152

13. Dr. Pradeep K. Varshney
Dean Research &Innovation
Manav Rachna University, Faridabad
Mail ID — dean.research@mru.edu.in
Mobile No — 9560299049

14. Dr. Susmita Ray
Professor and Chairperson IIC
Computer Science & Technology Department
Manav Rachna University, Faridabad
Mail ID — susmita@mru.edu.in
Mobile No — 9810162374

15. Dr. Parneeta Dhaliwal
Computing Cluster Head
Computer Science & Technology Department
Manav Rachna University, Faridabad
Mail ID - parneeta.cst@mru.edu.in
Mobile No — 9871425044

Ext. Member (Startup)

Ext. Member (Entrepreneur)

Ext. Member (Entrepreneur)
Ext. Member (Alumni)

Ext. Member (Alumni)
Convener

Int. Member

Int. Member
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16.

17.

18.

19.

Ms. Yogita Gupta

Associate Head and Coordinator-IIC
Electronics & Comm. Department
Manav Rachna University, Faridabad
Mail ID - yogita@mru.edu.in

Mobile No — 9810233828

Mr. J.P. Sharma

Member IIC and Assistant Professor
Mechanical Engg. Department
Manav Rachna University, Faridabad
Mail ID — jpsharma@mru.edu.in
Mobile No — 9718109076

Mr. Amit Kumar

IPR Cell Coordinator and Assistant Professor
Law Department

Manav Rachna University, Faridabad

Mail ID — amit@mru.edu.in

Mobile No — 9873579765

Dr. Subodh Saluja

Pre-incubation Centre and Startup Coordinator
Management & Commerce Department

Manav Rachna University, Faridabad

Mail ID — subodh@mru.edu.in

Mobile No — 9999657435

Int. Member

Int. Member
Int. Member

Member Secretary
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